2024 Minnesota State Shoot

Minnesota Singles Championship Event No. 12
Sponsored by Del-tone Shooting Range Saturday
Resident Trophies ATA Trophies/Shamrock Leather 6/29/2024
Non-Resident Trophies Gift Card Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T1201 [CHAMPION (ATA+MTA RING&PIN) [KNUDSON DANIEL J ISANTI MN 197 |03 10900
T1202 | RUNNER UP WALKER PETER S SARTELL MN 196 |96 04149
T1203 | 3rd PLACE MICHAELIS DAVID M MAPLE LAKE MN 196 |9603782
T1204 | HIGH - CLASS AAA BAUER GERALD GEORGE ANOKA MN 194 (7909777
T1205 | CLASS AAA RU KUBASCH NICK J NEW GERMANY MN 194 |98 05115
T1206 |HIGH - CLASS AA LAHR MITCH J MAYER MN 195 | 2120269
T1207 | CLASS AA RU KELLY JACOB E COKATO MN 194 | 9503867
T1208 |HIGH - CLASS A ARVIG SILAS L GREY EAGLE MN 191 [1940183
T1209 | CLASS A RU WALKER DEAN S GRAND RAPIDS MN 191 [ 7909998
T1210 |HIGH - CLASS B KUNKEL BRIAN J ROGERS MN 192 | 18 58579
T1211 | CLASSB RU BRUEGGEMEIER JACOB D GREEN ISLE MN 191 | 2120530
T1212 |HIGH - CLASS C RAINES CRAIG W PRIOR LAKE MN 182 [ 0115720
T1213 | CLASSC RU WENNER MICHAEL D EXCELSIOR MN 181 |04 10636
T1214 |HIGH - CLASS D FAHJE AUSTIN L DANVERS MN 183 | 2212436
T1215| CLASSD RU SMITH SCOTT L MOORHEAD MN 183 (9703743
T1216 |JUNIOR CHAMPION KLASSEN MIRANDA M BENSON MN 196 |17 76292
T1217 | JUNIOR RU BECK MICHAEL J OGILVIE MN 193 | 22 14792
T1218 |JUNIOR GOLD CHAMPION KNAUS JACKT WATKINS MN 194 (1316740
T1219 | JUNIOR GOLD RU VROMAN COLBY H PERHAM MN 192 | 1419672
T1220 |LADY | CHAMPION MALECHA ABIGAIL CARLTON MN 189 (2119494
T1221 | LADYIRU PSYK MORGAN M ALBERTVILLE MN 188 |14 18398
T1222 |LADY Il CHAMPION HOWARD AMY J WACONIA MN 180 |17 75850
T1223 | LADY IIRU STOCK JANICE PERRON WHITE BEAR LAKE MN 174 | 8110176
T1224 INOVICE BECK MIKENNA OGILVIE MN 171 0
T1225 |SUB VETERAN CHAMPION LONNEMAN GLEN D WORTHINGTON MN 197 [ 0111225
T1226 | SUB VETERAN RU MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI WINONA MN 196 | 7908121
T1227 |SUB JUNIOR CHAMPION PAYONK AIDIN J FOLEY MN 188 | 24 10635
T1228 | SUB JUNIORRU BRINKMANN BRODY GLENCOE MN 185 | 2309514
T1229 |SENIOR VETERAN CHAMPION BOWEN JIMMY BLOOMINGTON MN 193 | 8605023
T1230 | SENIOR VETERAN RU COOK RANDY P DEER RIVER MN 192 | 8906660
T1231 |VETERAN CHAMPION NEUMANN DEAN R DAKOTA MN 191 [ 8803196
T1232 | VETERAN RU SPECKMAN MERV V SLEEPY EYE MN 191 [9202293
T1233 |LADY B CHAMPION WIENS JULIE A GRAND RAPIDS MN 179 |99 04675
CHRIS THORTON AWARD*** FREDRICKSON TUCKER LESUEUR MN 179 0

*** MN NOVICE JR or SUB - JR 16 & Under Total Score Event 12 (Donated by Buffalo Gun Club)




2024 Minnesota State Shoot

Minnesota Singles Championship Event No. 12
Sponsored by Del-tone Shooting Range Saturday
Resident Trophies ATA Trophies/Shamrock Leather 6/29/2024
Non-Resident Trophies Gift Card Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
G1234|NON RESIDENT CHAMPION WEINER PERRY L MANDAN ND 198 | 83 06463
G1235| NON RESIDENT RUNNER UP LAMONT PATRICK R BRANDON MB 197 (98 05632
G1236( NON RESIDENT 3rd ALFREY BRAD J FORT LORAMIE OH 193 | 97 02825
G1237|NON RES HIGH CLASS AAA HENNING COLE MUSCATINE 1A 192 (17 71059
G1238|NON RES HIGH CLASS AA NEEDHAM JOSEPH D WALCOTT 1A 190 | 07 66763
G1239|NON RES HIGH CLASS A SPOONER JOSHUA D FARGO ND 188 [1318178
G1240|NON RES HIGH CLASS B STEFFEN SCOTTJ ELOY AZ 191 | 0610643
G1241|NON RES HIGH CLASS C ARKENBERG CHAD M FT LORAMIE AZ 183 | 99 10463
G1242 |NON RES HIGH CLASS D MICHAELIS ANNAH S DENVER co 183 | 02 16647
G1243 |NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GUSTAFSON ARTIE O CALLAHAN FL 180 |17 77886
G1244|NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GOLD EYE CODY NEWTON KS 197 | 1937494
G1245|NON RES HIGH LADY | SKAGGS SHELBY D NASH OK 197 | 1510485
G1246|NON RES HIGH LADY I HEITNER SHELLY L FORT DODGE 1A 193 | 8901333
G1247 |NON RES HIGH SUB VETERAN REED TIM M BATH SD 194 | 8503923
G1248|NON RES HIGH SUB JUNIOR FALLERT GRADY FESTUS MO 190 | 2114216
G1249|NON RES HIGH SENIOR VETERAN GAUSLOW BILL O CHRISTINE ND 187 (99 10362
G1250|NON RES HIGH VETERAN CAMPBELL DAN ONALASKA WI 194 |28 02493




Singles Championship Added Money

Res Champ Dan Knudson S 100.00
Res RU Pete Walker S 50.00
NR Champ Perry Weiner S 50.00



2024 MN State Shoot

Event 12 - MN Singles Championship
Saturday, June 29, 2024

2-Man Team Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $44.00)

Number of entries: 22

Custom Trap Trap Trap Trap Trap Trap Trap Trap 1st 2nd

State Squad Post ATA# NAME Cat Class Total
Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 100 100
MN 35 3 9604149 PETER S. WALKER AAA - 25 25 25 25 23 25 25 23 100 96 196
MN 51 1 2805615 TROY HAVERLY SBV AAA - 23 25 22 25 25 25 24 22 95 96 191
MN 35 4 7909998 DEAN S. WALKER SRV A - 24 21 24 25 25 23 24 25 94 97 191
MN 78 4 1418398 MORGAN M. PSYK L1 A - 22 20 24 22 25 25 25 25 88 100 188
MN 44 5 2410635 AIDIN J. PAYONK SJ A - 24 24 22 23 24 25 22 24 93 95 188
MN 78 5 1935222 ROSS T. LARSON AA - 24 22 22 24 22 24 25 24 92 95 187
MN 58 3 0760626 SHAWN W. KING AA - 23 25 22 23 24 24 24 22 93 94 187
MN 16 5 1626963 SHAWN R. RAMSEY SBV AAA - 23 23 22 24 23 22 24 24 92 93 185
OH 77 1 9910463 CHAD M. ARKENBERG c - 22 21 24 25 20 23 24 24 92 9 183
MN 60 2 2803435 PAULT.CYR SRV B - 21 24 24 22 24 22 25 21 91 92 183
MN 33 4 9703743 SCOTT L. SMITH D - 24 23 24 23 25 21 20 23 94 89 183
MN 67 4 1626969 KADE M. RAMSEY JG AA - 23 25 22 25 20 21 22 24 95 87 182
OH 77 5 2120079 ANTHONY J. BARHORST c - 19 25 22 23 21 23 24 24 89 92 181
MN 35 2 9904675 JULIE A. WIENS L1 c - 22 19 21 24 22 24 22 25 86 93 179
MN 58 4 1857883 ETHAN S. KING JG B - 22 22 22 19 24 23 23 23 85 93 178
MN 33 2 9206212 DAVID BEMIDJI SMITH SBV B - 21 24 22 21 23 25 19 22 88 89 177
MN 10 3 8904193 BOB AMEY, JR B - 24 21 23 22 22 21 23 21 90 87 177

MN 35 5 1216148 DAWN R. WALKER L1 c - 22 22 21 23 24 20 20 23 88 87 175



State Squad Post ATA# NAME

MN

MN

MN

MN

29

29

41

10

2117942 PAUL G. NELSON

1859930 SAMANTHAA. NELSON

2216217 BRUCE THOMAS OLSON

1610370 CATIE AMEY

Cat Class
SBV D
L1 B
SJ A
L1 B

Custom Trap Trap Trap Trap Trap Trap Trap Trap
Cat

1 2 3
21 22 22
21 22 19
22 19 20
18 17 22

100's Option - SNG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $180.00)

Total Option Entries: 18
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 =40% )

Payout Group AAA
Number of entries: 7, Rounds: 2, Funds: $34.75 (available per "100s" round)

ATA# NAME

1937494 EYE, CODY

9805632 LAMONT, PATRICK R.
0310900 KNUDSON, DANIEL J.
1316740 KNAUS, JACK T.

1771059 HENNING, COLE
2116212 THOMPSON, BRIANNA L.
0215301 KELLY, JOHN J.

Payout Group AA

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Cat

JG

JG

JG

L1

Number of entries: 4, Rounds: 2, Funds: $20.00 (available per "100s" round)

ATA#

9503867

8006978

9604836

0315941

NAME

KELLY, JACOB E.

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

KUBASCH, JASON R.

STEVENS, MARK R.

Class

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat

SBV

Cust
Cat

1st 100

Cust
Cat

1st 100

4

22

23

20

5

23

23

20

19

1st

100

Win

$10.50

$10.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

1st
100
Win

$4.00

$4.00

$12.00

6 7

20 21

22 21

16 23

18 17

5th 100

99

99

100

97

95

94

95

5th 100

100

95

88

90

1st 2nd
Total
8 100 100
18 87 82 169
20 81 86 167
23 84 82 166
21 77 75 152
5th
Tot
100
Payout
Win
$7.00 $17.50
$7.00 $17.50
$21.00 $25.50
$4.50
$4.50
5th
Tot
100
. Payout
Win
$12.00 $16.00
$8.00 $12.00
$12.00



ATA# NAME Class

Payout Group A
Number of entries: 3, Rounds: 2, Funds: $15.00 (available per "100s"

ATA# NAME Class
1776292 KLASSEN, MIRANDA M. A
9702825 ALFREY, BRAD J. A
9102786 SCHMITT, CRAIG A
Payout Group B

Number of entries: 2, Rounds: 2, Funds: $10.00 (available per "100s" round)

ATA# NAME Class
0610643 STEFFEN, SCOTT J. B
1312384 HOLLEY, ADRIANA B
Payout Group C

Number of entries: 2, Rounds: 2, Funds: $10.00 (available per "100s" round)

ATA# NAME Class
9910463 ARKENBERG, CHAD M. C
2120079 BARHORST, ANTHONY J. C
Payout Group D

Cust
Cat
Cat
round)
Cust
Cat
Cat
J —
Cust
Cat
Cat
\Vi -
L1 -
Cust
Cat
Cat

Number of entries: 0, Rounds: 2, Funds: $0.00 (available per "100s" round)

No Shooters have registered for options

1st 100

1st 100

97

95

91

1st 100

96

89

1st 100

92

89

1st
100
Win

1st
100
Win

$9.00

$6.00

1st
100
Win

$6.00

$4.00

1st
100
Win

$6.00

$4.00

[GROUPED] HOA Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $550.00)

Event Target Qty = 200 (total targets)

5th

5th 100 100
Win
5th
5th 100 100
Win
99 $9.00
98 $6.00
94
5th
5th 100 100
Win
95 $6.00
90 $4.00
5th
5th 100 100
Win
91 $4.00
92 $6.00

Grouped Events: ( Event 4, Event 5, Event 6, Event 7, Event 8, Event 9, Event 10, Event 11, Event 12, Event 13 )

Awards are pending based on cumulative scores for all grouped events.

(Place 1=100% )

Number of entries: 53
Number of classes: 5

Tot
Payout

Tot
Payout

$18.00

$12.00

Tot
Payout

$12.00

$8.00

Tot
Payout

$10.00

$10.00



Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

43

39

16

51

73

35

80

30

21

30

Post

Name

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

HENNING, COLE

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

MUNSON, ERIC

MAIN, TJ

WALKER, PETER S.

EYE, CODY

TAYLOR, ROB M.

LONNEMAN, GLEN D.

FISCHER, CALEB

ATA#

9805632

1771059

0310900

8110169

9702074

9604149

1937494

2020985

0111225

0814870

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

Cat

JG -

SBV -

JG -

SBV -

First 100

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $109.50 available for this class

Squad

30

43

62

59

53

16

24

60

Post

Name

GOOCH, MICHAEL E.

KUBASCH, NICK J.

BRAND, LEO W.

COOK, RANDY P.

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

BERENS, KYLER W.

BECK, MICHAEL J.

CAMPBELL, DAN

ATA#

Clas

9601424 AA

9805115 AAA

1940024 AAA

8906660 AAA

7908121 AA
1115462 AA
2214792 B

2802493 AAA

s Cat

SBV

SRV

SBV

JG

First 100

Second 100

Second 100

Class 1 Score

972

958

957

954

954

953

950

949

948

947

Class 2 Score

946

946

946

945

944

942

942

942

Winnings

$110.00 ponding)

Winnings

$36.50 (enang)

$36.50 (enang)

$36.50 (enang)



Cust

Squad Post Name ATA# Class Cat Cat First 100  Second 100  Class 2 Score Winnings
72 1 BAUER, GERALD GEORGE 7909777 AAA  SBV - -- - 939
51 2 KEMPEL, MICHAEL J. 8006978 AA SBV - -- - 938

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $110.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat g::t First 100  Second 100 Class 3 Score Winnings
51 1 HAVERLY, TROY 2805615 AAA SBV - - - 934  $110.00 (encing)
38 4 WEINER, PERRY L. 8306463 AAA SBV - -- -- 932
30 1 CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR 2003339 AAA -- -- -- 929
52 4 FISCHER, DEREK 1010442 A -- -- -- 926
55 5 STEFFEN, SCOTT J. 0610643 B Vv -- -- -- 926
50 3 BEUMER, MARVIN W. 9202520 AA SBV - -- -- 924
51 4 HAVERLY, JON T. 0415974  AAA -- -- -- 920
16 3 BERENS, KYLE W. 0925115  AA -- -- -- 919
37 2 JACK, SANDRA JO 8502397 AAA L2 -- -- -- 917
50 1 MESSENGER, SCOTT R. 8205592 AA SRV -- -- -- 916

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $110.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA# Class Cat g:tSt First 100  Second 100 Class 4 Score Winnings
30 2 JOHNSTON, KENNETH E. 8505261 AA SRV  -- -- - 911 $55.00 (pening)
44 5 PAYONK, AIDIN J. 2410635 A SJ - -- - 911 $55.00 (pening)
55 1 REMPEL, JEFF S. 1610358 B -- -- -- 910

40 4 THOMPSON, BRIANNA L. 2116212  AAA L1 -- -- -- 909



Squad

35

47

55

58

36

75

36

60

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

41

54

33

29

34

7

60

46

26

49

49

Post Name

2 WIENS, JULIE A.

1 VLASAK, JASON D.

4 SMITH, DAVID R.

3 KING, SHAWN W.

4 SEITER, NICK G.

4 KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

5 NEWMAN, ROBERT A.

2 CYR, PAULT.

Post Name

1 OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

1 STEVENS, MARK R.

2 SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI

3 NELSON, SAMANTHAA.

2 HEITZ, BRANDON J.

3 LAMBERT, JIM A.

3 TOWNSEND, TOM D.

2 NOLTE, RANDY S.

5 LARSON, SCOTT A.

4 NODSLE, PERRY K.

5 ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

ATA#

9904675

8804864

9914160

0760626

1512977

1776292

0216654

2803435

ATA #

2216217

0315941

9206212

1859930

1315739

1511574

8006425

9912485

0315046

8402740

8203572

Class

AA

AA

AA

Class

AA

AAA

Cat

L1

SRV

SRV

Cat

SJ

SBV

L1

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

First 100

First 100

Second 100

Second 100

Class 4 Score

904

902

902

902

900

895

891

890

Class 5 Score

885

879

877

875

875

875

874

848

838

821

819

Winnings

Winnings

$110.00 ponding)



Lewis Purse (5 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,630.00)

Event Target Qty = 200 (total targets)
(Place 1=100% )

Number of entries: 163
Number of classes: 5
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 31, $326.00 available for this class

Squad

16

39

43

80

48

53

75

43

43

47

60

72

51

77

22

30

39

59

Post

Name

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

SKAGGS, SHELBY D.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

EYE, CODY

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

KUBASCH, NICK J.

KNAUS, JACK T.

KELLY, JACOB E.

CAMPBELL, DAN

BAUER, GERALD GEORGE

MUNSON, ERIC

ALFREY, BRAD J.

KALINA, LUKE D.

FISCHER, CALEB

HENNING, COLE

COOK, RANDY P.

ATA#

0310900

1510485

9805632

1937494

9603782

7908121

1776292

9805115

1316740

9503867

2802493

7909777

8110169

9702825

0315860

0814870

1771059

8906660

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Cat

L1

JG

SBV

JG

SBV

SBV

JG

SRV

First 100

97

98

98

98

97

98

97

98

97

94

98

96

98

95

97

95

97

98

Second 100

100

99

99

99

99

98

99

96

97

100

96

98

95

98

95

97

95

94

Class 1 Score

197

197

197

197

196

196

196

194

194

194

194

194

193

193

192

192

192

192

Winnings

$81.50

$81.50

$81.50

$81.50



Squad

35

51

55

16

28

30

73

30

51

53

62

72

77

Post

Name

WALKER, DEAN S.

HAVERLY, TROY

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

BERENS, KYLER W.

GREEN, SCOTT G.

GOOCH, MICHAEL E.

MAIN, TJ

CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

PETERSON, CURTIS

BRAND, LEO W.

STEFFENS, TONY J.

MEYER, DAVID M. JR

ATA#

7909998

2805615

0610643

1115462

9102825

9601424

9702074

2003339

8006978

2811128

1940024

0924981

1620202

Class

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

Cat

SRV -

SBV -

JG --

SBV -

SBV -

SRV -

JG --

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 36, $324.00 available for this class

Squad

37

40

44

47

47

48

Post

Name

JACK, SANDRA JO

THOMPSON, BRIANNA L.

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

VLASAK, JASON D.

KELLY, JOHN J.

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

ATA#

8502397

2116212

2410635

8804864

0215301

8506640

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

Cat

L2 --

L1 --

First 100

94

95

96

95

96

93

94

95

94

95

94

95

92

First 100

91

94

93

94

93

92

Second 100

97

96

95

95

94

97

96

94

95

94

95

94

97

Second 100

97

94

95

94

95

96

Class 1 Score

191

191

191

190

190

190

190

189

189

189

189

189

189

Class 2 Score

188

188

188

188

188

188

Winnings

Winnings

$36.00

$36.00

$36.00

$36.00

$36.00

$36.00



Squad

51

55

79

52

55

58

58

63

73

16

20

36

40

42

47

52

78

80

81

59

61

58

75

Post

Name

HAVERLY, JON T.

LINDEN, GLENN A.

SPOONER, JOSHUA D.

FISCHER, DEREK

REMPEL, JEFF S.

KING, SHAWN W.

HAVERKAMP, CORY J.

STUEWE, CHAD D.

HOFFMAN, COLE W.

BERENS, KYLE W.

JOHNSON, RICHARD A.

NEWMAN, ROBERT A.

GRAUNKE, JEFF R.

JOHNSON, JOELA. JR

PADGETT, BRODY D.

LAHR, JERRY P.

BICKELL, MATT D.

HILTZ, RUSS

CHRISTIANSON, PAUL J.

REDFIELD, FRANK J.

KUNKEL, KURTIS J.

HALDORSON, BRENT R.

ROERS, KALLISTAP.

ATA#

0415974

9503863

1318178

1010442

1610358

0760626

1775642

2150008

1216769

0925115

0114839

0216654

1628040

1625056

9915268

8407096

9700333

0416492

9603872

2811813

1316737

1776286

1510482

Class

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

Cat

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SBV

L1

First 100

95

94

90

95

91

93

95

92

92

95

93

94

94

96

93

92

94

93

90

91

91

93

90

Second 100

93

94

98

92

96

94

92

95

95

91

93

92

92

90

93

94

92

93

96

94

94

92

95

Class 2 Score

188

188

188

187

187

187

187

187

187

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

185

185

185

185

Winnings

$36.00

$36.00

$36.00



Squad

34

80

33

30

30

17

16

Post

Name

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

ISAACSON, CRAIG

TAYLOR, ROB M.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

WYNNEMER, ROBERT L.

RAMSEY, SHAWN R.

ATA#

1315739

9102786

1776550

2020985

8505261

9003427

1626963

Class

AA

AA

AAA

Cat

SRV

SRV

SBV

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 25, $325.50 available for this class

Squad

47

62

63

69

73

73

34

48

54

57

60

63

Post

Name

KELLY, BECKY M.

BRAND, ANTHONY K.

LARSON, CHRISTOPHER W.

UNRUH, WAYNE O.

MAIN, TINA M.

HOFFMAN, MATTHEW S.

KUBASCH, JASON R.

MICHAELIS, ANNAH S.

STEVENS, MARK R.

SPANGLER, JOHN T.

CYR, PAULT.

STUEWE, NORIQUE MARIE

ATA #

0310683

9204700

0113918

0414501

1216308

1625877

9604836

0216647

0315941

0923396

2803435

1940774

Class

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat

L1

SBV

L2

SBV

L1

SBV

SRV

L1

First 100

93

91

90

90

94

96

92

First 100

93

91

93

93

92

88

95

91

93

93

91

89

Second 100

92

94

95

95

91

89

93

Second 100

91

93

91

91

92

96

88

92

90

90

92

94

Class 2 Score

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

Class 3 Score

184

184

184

184

184

184

183

183

183

183

183

183

Winnings

Winnings

$54.25

$54.25

$54.25

$54.25

$54.25

$54.25



Squad

77

19

28

31

67

68

69

22

51

54

60

72

77

Post

Name

ARKENBERG, CHAD M.

BENDEICH, MARK CARL

REICHMANN, AUGUST

RAINES, CRAIG W.

RAMSEY, KADE M.

NELSON, RICK

MOON, DANNY D.

KALINA, KATIE M.

LAIB, PAT LEE

MAREK, JEREMY J.

MUNSON, ROBERT F.

MORRISETTE, KEITH J.

BARHORST, ANTHONY J.

ATA#

9910463

0516583

2119410

0115720

1626969

8204950

8604732

0316291

2808028

1514010

2809898

0113696

2120079

Class

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

Cat

SBV

SJ

SRV

JG

SRV

L1

SRV

SRV

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 38, $325.00 available for this class

Squad

36

40

33

40

31

44

27

Post

Name

SEITER, NICK G.

WIEDEWITSCH, JIM W.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

BERGREN, ERIC J.

OLSON, DARYLL E.

ENGUM, MICHAEL S.

OTIS, DALE R.

ATA#

1512977

8504605

1939830

1114682

0817246

9303715

9504931

Class

Cat

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

First 100

92

91

88

89

95

94

93

90

92

95

91

90

89

First 100

94

91

91

88

88

91

89

Second 100

91

91

94

93

87

88

89

91

89

86

90

91

92

Second 100

86

89

89

92

92

89

91

Class 3 Score

183

182

182

182

182

182

182

181

181

181

181

181

181

Class 4 Score

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

Winnings

Winnings

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50



Squad

60

14

7

29

35

42

46

49

56

67

20

7

74

79

80

10

29

31

33

34

48

54

Post

Name

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

REICHMANN, MASON

LAMBERT, JIM A.

FORBES, JOHN C.

WIENS, JULIE A.

JOHNSON, JOELA.

BIBLE, DONALD C.

ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

HOLLEY, ADRIANA

MAROHL, DAVE M.

KNUDSON, THOMAS E.

MATHIES, CARTER R.

STONE, JOHN A.

ECKSTROM, DANIEL

CHASE, KEN

AMEY, BOB JR

LARSON, BRIAN

WILSON, FORREST

SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI

BROWN, HUNTER L.

KNUTSON, MATTHEW D.

ZUMBUSCH, LAURE A.

ATA#

8006425

2119411

1511574

3901790

9904675

1622164

0416243

8203572

1312384

1625699

9910281

1626525

8503777

8404115

8100673

8904193

8110112

1010033

9206212

0766101

1519649

0765364

Class

AAA

AA

AA

AA

Cat

SRV

JG

SRV

L1

SBV

SBV

SRV

L1

SBV

JG

SRV

SBV

SBV

SBV

L1

First 100

90

91

88

85

86

88

88

90

89

89

88

93

91

89

88

90

86

89

88

87

88

87

Second 100

90

89

92

94

93

91

91

89

90

90

90

85

87

89

90

87

91

88

89

90

89

90

Class 4 Score

180

180

180

179

179

179

179

179

179

179

178

178

178

178

178

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

Winnings

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50



Squad

56

64

63

67

17

20

28

37

46

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 33, $326.00 available for this class

Squad

24

49

19

70

72

22

56

54

68

19

31

Post

Post

Name

TOUHEY, MIKE B.

LINDELL, RICK K.

LARSON, TRACY A.

RAMSEY, KERRA L.

VOGEL, DAVID W.

KNUDSON, MELISSA J.

LEDUM, LARRY E.

WOLF, RICHARD L.

JORGENSEN, JOHN C.

Name

LEINES, KEITH W.

BANYAI, CLAUDE T.

MOLDENHAUER, KEITH J.

KRUEGER, KIM W.

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

TOWNSEND, VICKY

JACOBS, ROBERT A.

SHELSTAD, WALTER

GRIFFITHS, KENT E.

DEARCHS, ALAN J.

MCMACKEN, CHARLES

ATA#

8603362

8506837

0612972

1859233

1217111

0311269

8203978

0113386

9504768

ATA #

8704826

9005928

1514492

7809422

9405087

1216012

1016220

7801172

8400287

9704133

7908209

Class Cat
B V

C

D L1

A L1

B

C L1

A SRV
A SBV
B SRV

Class Cat
Cc \Y%

B \Y

A SBV
D SRV
D \Y

A L1

D SRV
AA SRV
B

D \Y

D SRV

First 100

88

90

92

86

90

88

84

91

87

First 100

86

85

82

80

84

91

85

91

87

84

85

Second 100

89

87

84

90

85

87

91

84

88

Second 100

88

89

91

93

89

81

87

80

84

86

85

Class 4 Score

177

177

176

176

175

175

175

175

175

Class 5 Score

174

174

173

173

173

172

172

171

171

170

170

Winnings

Winnings

$163.00

$163.00



Squad

36

46

72

29

29

31

26

41

22

58

19

14

28

49

32

27

42

10

7

59

81

38

Post

Name

SEITER, MELANIE

NOLTE, RANDY S.

CEYNOWA, MARK J.

NELSON, PAUL G.

NELSON, SAMANTHAA.

LEWIC, TOM E.

LARSON, SCOTT A.

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

NODSLE, MORGAN J.

FRIESEN, BRETT

BENDEICH, CARLA.

OLSON, JON S.

GULBRANSON, BLAINE D.

NODSLE, PERRY K.

ISAACSON, JOY

SCHMIDT, THOMAS R.

MAPLES, DAVID

AMEY, CATIE

MATHIES, COREY M.

NOSKA, DENNIS A.

SHROCK, WAYNE C.

DEMULLING, GERALD

ATA#

1512976

9912485

2802690

2117942

1859930

1010460

0315046

2216217

0516630

8204471

0316298

0510588

1519861

8402740

2300799

2416574

0925331

1610370

1430128

8702378

8804781

5708180

Class

AAA

Cat

L1

SBV

SRV

SBV

L1

SRV

SBV

SJ

L1

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

L1

SBV

L1

SRV

ust

First 100

87

82

85

87

81

83

82

84

86

76

85

77

78

82

77

73

78

77

81

63

85

83

Second 100

83

88

85

82

86

84

84

82

79

89

77

84

82

78

81

84

77

75

67

70

Class 5 Score

170

170

170

169

167

167

166

166

165

165

162

161

160

160

158

157

155

152

148

133

85

83

Winnings



Class Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $250.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 25

Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 8, $80.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat gl:t Score Winnings
43 5 LAMONT, PATRICK R. 9805632 AAA - 197 $40.00
80 5 EYE, CODY 1937494 AAA JG - 197 $40.00
48 1 MICHAELIS, DAVID M. 9603782 AAA - 196
43 2 KNAUS, JACK T. 1316740 AAA JG - 194
39 5 HENNING, COLE 1771059 AAA JG - 192
40 4 THOMPSON, BRIANNA L. 2116212 AAA L1 - 188
47 5 KELLY, JOHN J. 0215301 AAA - 188
58 2 HALDORSON, BRENT R. 1776286 AAA - 185

Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group
Squad Post  Name ATA # Cls  Cat g:?t Score Winnings
53 1 MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE 7908121 AA SBV - 196 $18.00
47 3 KELLY, JACOB E. 9503867 AA - 194 $12.00
72 4 MORRISETTE, KEITH J. 0113696 AA - 181

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 5, $50.00 available for this group
Squad Post Name ATA# Cls Cat g:jt Score Winnings
75 4 KLASSEN, MIRANDA M. 1776292 A J - 196 $30.00

77 4 ALFREY, BRAD J. 9702825 A -- 193 $20.00



Squad Post
80 1
80 4
28 3

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group

Squad Post
55 5
55 1
56 5

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 5, $50.00 available for this group

Squad Post
77 1
77 5
33 3
46 2
58 1

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post

72 3

Name

HILTZ, RUSS

SCHMITT, CRAIG

LEDUM, LARRY E.

Name

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

REMPEL, JEFF S.

HOLLEY, ADRIANA

Name

ARKENBERG, CHAD M.

BARHORST, ANTHONY J.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

FRIESEN, BRETT

Name

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

ATA#

0416492

9102786

8203978

ATA#

0610643

1610358

1312384

ATA#

9910463

2120079

1939830

9912485

8204471

ATA#

9405087

Cls

Cls

Cls

Cls

Cat

SRV

Cat

L1

Cat

SBV

SBV

SBV

Cat

C
C

Cust
Cat

ust
at

Cust
Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

186

185

175

Score

191

187

179

Score

183

181

180

170

165

Score

173

Winnings

Winnings

$18.00

$12.00

Winnings

$30.00

$20.00

Winnings

$10.00



TWO PERSON TEAM ($4 PER TEAM)

CLASS ONE

Combined 16 yd avg for 2022 & 2023

< or=96%

ATA # SQUAD # SHOOTER NAME

- AVERAGE
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TWO PERSON TEAM ($4 PER TEAM) CLASS TWO Combined 16 yd avg for 2022 & 2023 < or = 93%
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